COMP #
39

12

28

COMP #

NSSA #
302276
296393
322215
245260
308214
330126
342759

NSSA #
302276
277577
322215
293610
284420
143647
322589
317024
319149

NSSA #
302276
143647
330126
293610
284420
163774
311577
170476

NSSA #
307292
302276
293610
277577
155533
322215
225635
318632

NSSA #
302276
277577
155533
143647
322215
150892
311577

NSSA #
302276
143647
155533
293610
322215
163774
279939
311577

FNAME
ROCKY
CRAIG
SHAKIB
MATT
SEAMUS
MIKE
BRANDON

FNAME
ROCKY
DANIEL
SHAKIB
JACKSON
BRAD
JOHN
ELIZABETH
NATHAN
BRANDON

FNAME
ROCKY
JOHN
MIKE
JACKSON
BRAD
KEITH
JEFFREY
JAMES

FNAME
JONATHAN
ROCKY
JACKSON
DANIEL
RICHARD
SHAKIB
BASILIO
EDWARD

FNAME
ROCKY
DANIEL
RICHARD
JOHN
SHAKIB
DONALD (RYAN)
JEFFREY

FNAME
ROCKY
JOHN
RICHARD
JACKSON
SHAKIB
KEITH
THOMAS
JEFFREY

LNAME
ROMO
WILLIAMSON
AKBARI
RITTMANN
HODGIN
MURPHY
BORGER

LNAME
ROMO
BOCKS
AKBARI
GILMORE
ERICKSON
BENSON
MENA
SAPPINGTON
NORD

LNAME
ROMO
BENSON
MURPHY
GILMORE
ERICKSON
PHELPS
GREENE
MCCORMICK

LNAME
MARQUEZ
ROMO
GILMORE
BOCKS
FUKATSU
AKBARI
AMARO
TUNG

LNAME
ROMO
BOCKS
FUKATSU
BENSON
AKBARI
ELLIS
GREENE

LNAME
ROMO
BENSON
FUKATSU
GILMORE
AKBARI
PHELPS
FESTER
GREENE

CITY
PACHECO
CAMPBELL
CONCORD
PANHANDLE
BENICIA
PITTSBURG
DISCOVERY BAY

CITY
PACHECO
LE GRAND
CONCORD
PHOENIX
LOS GATOS
LAFAYETTE
CONCORD
PITTSBURG
HIDDEN VALLEY LAKE

CITY
PACHECO
LAFAYETTE
PITTSBURG
PHOENIX
LOS GATOS
TORRANCE
SAN FRANCISCO
OAKLEY

CITY
BRENTWOOD
PACHECO
PHOENIX
LE GRAND
HERCULES
CONCORD
SAN JOSE
DALY CITY

CITY
PACHECO
LE GRAND
HERCULES
LAFAYETTE
CONCORD

SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO

CITY
PACHECO
LAFAYETTE
HERCULES
PHOENIX
CONCORD
TORRANCE
CONCORD
SAN FRANCISCO

STATE EVNUM GAUGE TOTALSCORE PLACEWON TITLEWON

CA
CA
CA
X
CA
CA
CA
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DBL
DBL
DBL
DBL
DBL
DBL
DBL

98
95
94

1
2
3

24

34

44

54

CH
RU
3RD

STATE EVNUM GAUGE TOTALSCORE PLACEWON TITLEWON

CA
CA
CA
AZ
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

1
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100
98
97
96
94
96
95
96
90

1
2
3
14
24
34
44
54
64

CH

RU
3RD
AAl

STATE EVNUM GAUGE TOTALSCORE PLACEWON TITLEWON

CA
CA
CA
AZ
CA
CA
CA
CA

2
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20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

1
2
3
14
24
34
44
54

STATE EVNUM GAUGE TOTALSCORE PLACEWON TITLEWON

CA
CA
AZ
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

3
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1
2
3
14
24
34
44
54

CH
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3RD
AAl

STATE EVNUM GAUGE TOTALSCORE PLACEWON TITLEWON

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
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410
410
410
410
410
410
410

1
2
3

24

34

44

54

CH
RU
3RD

STATE EVNUM GAUGE TOTALSCORE PLACEWON TITLEWON

CA
CA
CA
AZ
CA
CA
CA
CA

7
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HOA
HOA
HOA
HOA
HOA
HOA
HOA
HOA

391
378
377
377
375
351
344
351

1
2
3

24

34

44

54

64

CH
RU
3RD
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